
       PINEBLUFF WATER SYSTEM

             ID# 03-63-630

Revised 07/01/21 per Board of Commissioners

IN TOWN RATES OUTSIDE OF TOWN RATES

0-1000 GALLONS $13.80 MINIMUM $19.80 MINIMUM

1001-5000 GALLONS $4.75 PER 1000 GALLONS $7.13 PER 1000 GALLONS

5001-15000 GALLONS $5.28 PER 1000 GALLONS $7.94 PER 1000 GALLONS

15001-20000 GALLONS $5.81 PER 1000 GALLONS $8.71 PER 1000 GALLONS

20001-40000 GALLONS $11.09 PER 1000 GALLONS $13.99 PER 1000 GALLONS

40001-60000 GALLONS $17.42 PER 1000 GALLONS $23.76 PER 1000 GALLONS

60001- 80000 GALLONS $23.23 PER 1000 GALLONS $29.04 PER 1000 GALLONS

80001 + GALLONS $34.85 PER 1000 GALLONS $40.66 PER 1000 GALLONS

TAP ON FEES            IN TOWN RATES        OUT OF TOWN RATES

3/4" METER $1,122.00 $13.80 MIN. $1,650.00 $19.80 MIN.

For 1" meter or larger the base amount of $1,320.00 plus cost of all installation fees and parts cost

1" METER $1,320.00 $19.80 MIN. $1,320.00 $39.60 MIN.

1 1/2" METER $1,320.00 $26.40 MIN. $1,320 $52.80 MIN.

2" METER $1,320.00 $39.60 MIN. $1,320.00 $79.20 MIN.

3" METER $1,320.00 $79.20 MIN. $1,320.00 $158.40 MIN.

4" METER $1,320.00 $158.40 MIN. $1,320.00 $316.80 MIN.

Boring Charge-In addition to the charges noted above, a surcharge will be added  for cuts

to pavement or bores under the pavement $396.00

IRRIGATION METER CONNECTED TO EXISTED METER $660.00

WATER DEPOSIT $100.00

LATE FEE $15.00

RECONNECT PROCESSING FEE $25.00 $40.00 AFTER 5:00 P.M.

SPECIAL METER READING $5.00

IN TOWN SEWER RATES RESIDENTS & BUSINESSES   OAKWOOD-OUTSIDE OF TOWN RATES

BASE IN-TOWN- $12.10 BUSINESS BASE IN-TOWN -$36.30 .0. OUT OF TOWN BASE - $18.15   BUS BASE - $72.60

1-10,000 GALLONS $6.31 PER 1000 GALLONS $9.47 PER 1000 GALLONS

10,001-15,000 GALLONS $6.92 PER 1000 GALLONS $10.37 PER 1000 GALLONS

15,001-20,000 GALLONS $7.65 PER 1000 GALLONS $11.46 PER 1000 GALLONS

20,001-25,000 GALLONS $8.37 PER 1000 GALLONS $12.55 PER 1000 GALLONS

OVER 25,000 GALLONS $9.10 PER 1000 GALLONS $13.64 PER 1000 GALLONS

SEWER TAP FEES

IN-TOWN RESIDENTIAL      OAKWOOD - OUT OF TOWN RESIDENTIAL

$1,512.50 $2,268.75

BUSINESS PRICED UPON INSPECTION

OAKWOOD AND THE PINES RATES

0-1000 GALLONS $19.80 MINIMUM

1001-5000 GALLONS $7.38 PER 1000 GALLONS

5001-15000 GALLONS $8.20 PER 1000 GALLONS

15001-20000 GALLONS $8.97 PER 1000 GALLONS

20001-40000 GALLONS $14.05 PER 1000 GALLONS

40001-60000 GALLONS $23.82 PER 1000 GALLONS

60001-80000 GALLONS $29.10 PER 1000 GALLONS

80001 + GALLONS $40.71 PER 1000 GALLONS

  

TAP ON FEES

3/4" METER $1,650.00 $19.80 MIN.

                             OAKWOOD HILLS WATER SYSTEM

 ID #03-63-151



For 1" meter or larger the base amount of $1,320.00 plus cost of all installation fees and parts cost

1" METER $1,320.00 $39.60 MIN.

1-1/2" METER $1,320.00 $52.80 MIN.

2" METER $1,320.00 $79.20 MIN.

3" METER $1,320.00 $158.00 MIN.

4" METER $1,320 $316.80 MIN.

Boring Charge In addition to the charges noted above, a surcharge will be added for cuts

to pavement or bores under the pavement $396.00

IRRIGATION METER CONNECTED TO EXISTED METER $660.00

WATER DEPOSIT $100.00

WATER DEPOSIT FOR OUT-OF-TOWN COMMERCIAL BUSINESS $500.00

LATE FEE $15.00

RECONNECT PROCESSING FEE $25.00 $40.00 AFTER 5:00 P.M.

SPECIAL METER READING $5.00


